E1_V
1
LED Optic
Low power consumption
In-built control & monitoring options
Impact modified UV-stabilized acrylic lens
Lightweight
Small form factor

• GPS Synchronisation
• RS422/485 communications port
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Power Supply
AV-PS-120-140-01
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
120 = 120 Ah
Solar Output:
140 = 140 watts
Mount Type:
01 = post mount
HOW TO ORDER
CASA LIOL
AV-OL-CL-[Model]-R-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Compliance:
CL = CASA LIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Colour:
R = Red
Note: other colours available
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
GPS = GPS Synchronisation
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite
representative for optional power supply
solutions
Characteristics of CASA Low
Intensity Obstacle Lights
CASA low intensity obstacle lights, for
general applications, are to have the
following characteristics:
a)	fixed lights showing red
b)	a horizontal beam spread that results
in 360o coverage around obstacle
c)	a peak intensity of 100cd minimum
d)	a vertical beam spread (to 50% of
peak intensity) of 10o
e)	a vertical distribution with 100cd
minimum at +6o and +10o above the
horizontal
f)	 not less than 10cd at all elevation
angles between -3o and +90o above
the horizontal
Note: the intensity level is higher than
ICAO standards because in Australia
only obstacles assessed as significant
to aircraft operations are required to be
provided with obstacle lighting
References: Civil Aviation Safety Authority (CASA)
Manual of Standards Part 139 - Aerodromes, Version
1.11 November 2013
 3
0°
16 X 15 Slots
6 Places
95
  (
3.
74
”)
15
1
 (
5.
94
”)
171  (6.73”)
Ø230  (9.05”)
PCD 200  (7.87”)
0
50